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3 Outer jacket LDPE

Tight buffer TB900L

Strain relief UHMWPE

Optical fiber cladding Corning SMF-28

Optical fiber coating Corning SMF-28 Ultra

LCP-03 Longer Dyneema cable pigtail  with 1x WSP-02 (Watertight Splice Protection) •
and with 1x WCP-01 Watertight Connector Protection 1x FC/APC IP67:

Standard version:

Optional application:

Parameter Length Tolerance
Lx Optional: Custom-Defined Length xx mm
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LCP-03 Longer dyneema cable pigtail with 1x FC/APC
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